You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1313C11-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1313C11-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1313C11-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1313C11-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1313C11-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1313C11-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.1V
Current - Output 125mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.67V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1313C12-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1313C11-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA
HSNT-4
S-1313C10-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.1A SC82AB
S-1313C11-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA
SC82AB
S-1313B35-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 0.2A
SC82AB
S-1313C13-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 175MA
HSNT-4
S-1313C10-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.1A HSNT-4
S-1313C10-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.1A SOT23-5
12065A240FAT2A 1206PC223KAT1A 1206VC202JAT2A 6MBI25GS-060-03 AQY221N2M
AT25F1024AN ATMXT1386E-Z2UIR BA5839FP-E2 CDSOT23-T08LC CGA4F2X7R2A222K085AE
CL10C100JB8NFNC CL10X106MQ8NNNC CP2215ITLX D5V0F4U6S-7 DEA252025MT-9042A1
ENC424J600-I/PT FDPF4N60NZ FMKA130L_NL FOD2741BSD FTA14N50C
GQM1875C2E200JB12D GRM0335C1E3R1CA01D GRM2167U1H390JZ01D GRM3195C2A681JA01D IRKJ56/06A
KBPC5006 LD2985CM33TR LH28F160S3HB-L10 LM285BYMX-2.5/NOPB M93C86-WBN6
MDF5N50BTH MINIHAM1CF1 MN101E31GCB MTC250-16 NCP1200AP40G
P629F4401 PM150RRS060 QS3L383SO R2S15502SP RM20CA-20F
S1JHE3/5AT S3F8419XZZ-QZ89 SKM150GB174D SMCJ58CA-E3/57T SMM665BFT-415L
SP3223ECY STPS2060CT TC7WZU04FU TK71730SCL-G TSM3457CX6